Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections Building Permit ACtiVity

509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066 03/01/15 through 03/31/15
Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us

Number Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address Project Information

Elorence Twp

15-0027 3/27/2015 Florence Twp 32-200-0550 32261 Lakeview Dr Residential Repair or Remodel Foundation Repair

Goodhue Twp

15-0009 3/11/2015 Goodhue Twp 33-028-0901 38501 Broadway Street Residential New Construction SFD: Attached Garage, Partial
Basement Finish.

15-0028 3/20/2015 Goodhue Twp 33-030-0200 18590 County 9 Blvd Residential Repair or Remodel Siding

Hay Creek Twp

14-0322 3/24/2015 Hay Creek Twp 34-004-0101 26347 Lehrbach Road Residential New Construction Solar Array

15-0020 3/9/2015 Hay Creek Twp 34-300-0340 2843 Southview Ridge Residential Repair or Remodel Frame and Finish a Home Office

Minneola Twp

14-0133 3/30/2015 Minneola Twp 38-036-0900 17241 452nd Street Way Residential New Construction accessory building
15-0005 3/2/2015 Minneola Twp 38-014-1100 43000 165th Avenue Residential New Construction SFD
Roscoe Twp
14-0275 3/5/2015 Roscoe Twp 40-010-0400 15049 County 12 Blvd Non-Residential ~ Repair or Remodel accessible bath room
Vasa Twp
15-0010 3/4/2015 Vasa Twp 42-033-1400 14010 336TH Street Way Residential Repair or Remodel Replacing Windows
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Project Information

Welch Twp

15-0024  3/19/2015

City of Cannon Falls

15-F007 3/3/2015
15-F008 3/6/2015
15-F009 3/18/2015
15-F010 3/27/2015

City of Dennison

15-D002  3/25/2015

City of Goodhue

15-G003  3/25/2015
15-G004  3/18/2015
15-G005  3/11/2015
15-G006  3/27/2015
15-G007  3/25/2015
15-G009  3/31/2015

Welch Twp

City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Dennison

City of Goodhue
City of Goodhue
City of Goodhue
City of Goodhue
City of Goodhue

City of Goodhue

46-014-0400

52-100-0050

52-500-0260

52-465-0070

52-630-0250

62-100-0340

64-100-0520

64-100-0520

64-410-0160

64-440-0090

64-220-0070

64-350-0350

16434

210

918

217

224

37733

210

210

909

101

407

1009

Highway 61 Blvd

Water Street
River Road
Southwood Drive

Limestone Road

2nd Ave

N 3rd Street

N 3rd Street
3rd Avenue
Broadway
Second Avenue

1st Avenue

Non-Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Addition

Addition

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Addition

Repair or Remodel

Addition

Open Pavilion.

Remodel - Partition Wall Only.
Interior Repairs and Remodeling
deck

Deck

New Window and Small Amount
of Siding

Repair Existing SFD

Repair Garage

reroof

Build Out of New Office Addition.
Furnace Replacement

Deck
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City of Kenyon

15-K002

15-K003

15-K004

15-K005

15-K006

City of Wanamingo

15-W006

15-W007

15-W008

15-W009

15-w010

3/2/2015

3/2/2015

3/9/2015

3/11/2015

3/13/2015

3/2/2015

3/2/2015

3/2/2015

3/2/2015

3/11/2015

City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo

City of Wanamingo

66-360-0110

66-360-0110

66-100-0190

66-600-0030

66-280-0120

70-380-0050

70-380-0610

70-380-0610

70-380-0610

70-240-0160

121

121

523

1103

529

25

629

633

641

2141

3rd St.
3rd St.
2nd Street
2nd Street

Forest Street

Main Street North
3rd Avenue
3rd Avenue
3rd Avenue

MingoView Drive

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Addition

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

reroof house
reroof garage
reroof

reroof house

reroof garage

Project Walleye Build Out
Senior Building - repair/remodel
8 - plex -repair/remodel

8 plex-repair/remodel

siding and roof structure over
patio



