

Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections

509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066 Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us 03/01/15 through 03/31/15

Number Date		Jurisdiction and Parcel Number		Site Address	Project Information				
Florenc	Florence Twp								
15-0027	3/27/2015	Florence Twp	32-200-0550	32261 Lakeview Dr	Residential	Repair or Remodel	Foundation Repair		
<u>Goodhu</u>	<u>ie Twp</u>								
15-0009	3/11/2015	Goodhue Twp	33-028-0901	38501 Broadway Street	Residential	New Construction	SFD: Attached Garage, Partial Basement Finish.		
15-0028	3/20/2015	Goodhue Twp	33-030-0200	18590 County 9 Blvd	Residential	Repair or Remodel	Siding		
<u>Hay Cre</u>	ek Twp								
14-0322	3/24/2015	Hay Creek Twp	34-004-0101	26347 Lehrbach Road	Residential	New Construction	Solar Array		
15-0020	3/9/2015	Hay Creek Twp	34-300-0340	2843 Southview Ridge	Residential	Repair or Remodel	Frame and Finish a Home Office		
<u>Minneo</u>	<u>la Twp</u>								
14-0133	3/30/2015	Minneola Twp	38-036-0900	17241 452nd Street Way	Residential	New Construction	accessory building		
15-0005	3/2/2015	Minneola Twp	38-014-1100	43000 165th Avenue	Residential	New Construction	SFD		
Roscoe Twp									
14-0275	3/5/2015	Roscoe Twp	40-010-0400	15049 County 12 Blvd	Non-Residential	Repair or Remodel	accessible bath room		
<u>Vasa Tv</u>	<u>Vasa Twp</u>								
15-0010	3/4/2015	Vasa Twp	42-033-1400	14010 336TH Street Way	Residential	Repair or Remodel	Replacing Windows		

Date	ate Jurisdiction and Parcel Number		Site Address	Project Inforr	mation			
Welch Twp								
3/19/2015	Welch Twp	46-014-0400	16434 Highway 61 Blvd	Non-Residential		Open Pavilion.		
City of Cannon Falls								
3/3/2015	City of Cannon Falls	52-100-0050	210 Water Street	Residential	Repair or Remodel	Remodel - Partition Wall Only.		
3/6/2015	City of Cannon Falls	52-500-0260	918 River Road	Non-Residential	Repair or Remodel	Interior Repairs and Remodeling		
3/18/2015	City of Cannon Falls	52-465-0070	217 Southwood Drive	Residential	Addition	deck		
3/27/2015	City of Cannon Falls	52-630-0250	224 Limestone Road	Residential	Addition	Deck		
City of Dennison								
3/25/2015	City of Dennison	62-100-0340	37733 2nd Ave	Residential	Repair or Remodel	New Window and Small Amount of Siding		
City of Goodhue								
3/25/2015	City of Goodhue	64-100-0520	210 N 3rd Street	Residential	Repair or Remodel	Repair Existing SFD		
3/18/2015	City of Goodhue	64-100-0520	210 N 3rd Street	Residential	Repair or Remodel	Repair Garage		
3/11/2015	City of Goodhue	64-410-0160	909 3rd Avenue	Residential	Repair or Remodel	reroof		
3/27/2015	City of Goodhue	64-440-0090	101 Broadway	Non-Residential	Addition	Build Out of New Office Addition.		
3/25/2015	City of Goodhue	64-220-0070	407 Second Avenue	Residential	Repair or Remodel	Furnace Replacement		
3/31/2015	City of Goodhue	64-350-0350	1009 1st Avenue	Residential	Addition	Deck		
	WP 3/19/2015 Cannon Fall 3/3/2015 3/6/2015 3/6/2015 3/18/2015 3/27/2015 Oennison 3/25/2015 3/18/2015 3/25/2015 3/11/2015 3/27/2015 3/11/2015 3/27/2015 3/25/2015	Wp3/19/2015Welch Twp2annon Falls3/3/2015City of Cannon Falls3/6/2015City of Cannon Falls3/18/2015City of Cannon Falls3/27/2015City of Cannon Falls3/25/2015City of Dennison3/25/2015City of Dennison3/18/2015City of Goodhue3/18/2015City of Goodhue3/18/2015City of Goodhue3/11/2015City of Goodhue3/27/2015City of Goodhue3/27/2015City of Goodhue3/27/2015City of Goodhue3/27/2015City of Goodhue3/25/2015City of Goodhue	Ywp 3/19/2015 Welch Twp 46-014-0400 2annon Falls 52-100-0050 3/3/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-0050 3/6/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-500-0260 3/18/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-465-0070 3/27/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-630-0250 2000000000000000000000000000000000000	Wp 3/19/2015 Welch Twp 46-014-0400 16434 Highway 61 Blvd 2annon Falls 3/3/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-0050 210 Water Street 3/3/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-500-0260 918 River Road 3/6/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-630-0250 214 Nater Street 3/18/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-630-0250 224 Limestone Road 3/18/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-630-0250 224 Limestone Road 3/25/2015 City of Dennison 62-100-0340 37733 2nd Ave Socodhue 64-100-0520 210 N 3rd Street 3/18/2015 City of Goodhue 64-100-0520 210 N 3rd Street 3/18/2015 City of Goodhue 64-410-0160 909 3rd Avenue 3/11/2015 City of Goodhue 64-440-0090 101 Broadway 3/25/2015 City of Goodhue 64-440-0090 101 Broadway 3/25/2015 City of Goodhue 64-220-00	Mp 3/19/2015 Welch Twp 46-014-0400 16434 Highway 61 Blvd Non-Residential Zannon Falls S2-100-0050 210 Water Street Residential 3/6/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-0260 918 River Road Non-Residential 3/6/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-500-0260 918 River Road Non-Residential 3/18/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-630-0250 217 Southwood Drive Residential 3/27/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-630-0250 224 Limestone Road Residential 3/25/2015 City of Dennison 62-100-0340 37733 2nd Ave Residential 3/25/2015 City of Goodhue 64-100-0520 210 N 3rd Street Residential 3/18/2015 City of Goodhue 64-100-0520 210 N 3rd Street Residential 3/11/2015 City of Goodhue 64-100-0520 210 N 3rd Street Residential 3/27/2015 City of Goodhue 64-100-0520 210 N 3rd Street <td>Wp 3/19/2015 Welch Twp 46-014-0400 16434 Highway 61 Blvd Non-Residential 2annon Falls 3/3/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-0050 210 Water Street Residential Repair or Remodel 3/6/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-0260 918 River Road Non-Residential Repair or Remodel 3/18/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-630-0260 918 River Road Non-Residential Addition 3/27/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-630-0250 224 Limestone Road Residential Addition 3/27/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-630-0250 224 Limestone Road Residential Addition 3/25/2015 City of Dennison 62-100-0340 37733 2nd Ave Residential Repair or Remodel 3/25/2015 City of Goodhue 64-100-0520 210 N 3rd Street Residential Repair or Remodel 3/18/2015 City of Goodhue 64-410-0160 909 3rd Avenue Residential Repair or Remodel <t< td=""></t<></td>	Wp 3/19/2015 Welch Twp 46-014-0400 16434 Highway 61 Blvd Non-Residential 2annon Falls 3/3/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-0050 210 Water Street Residential Repair or Remodel 3/6/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-0260 918 River Road Non-Residential Repair or Remodel 3/18/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-630-0260 918 River Road Non-Residential Addition 3/27/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-630-0250 224 Limestone Road Residential Addition 3/27/2015 City of Cannon Falls 52-630-0250 224 Limestone Road Residential Addition 3/25/2015 City of Dennison 62-100-0340 37733 2nd Ave Residential Repair or Remodel 3/25/2015 City of Goodhue 64-100-0520 210 N 3rd Street Residential Repair or Remodel 3/18/2015 City of Goodhue 64-410-0160 909 3rd Avenue Residential Repair or Remodel <t< td=""></t<>		

Number	Date	Jurisdiction and F	Parcel Number	Site Address	Project Infor	Project Information				
City of Kenyon										
15-K002	3/2/2015	City of Kenyon	66-360-0110	121 3rd St.	Residential	Repair or Remodel	reroof house			
15-K003	3/2/2015	City of Kenyon	66-360-0110	121 3rd St.	Residential	Repair or Remodel	reroof garage			
15-K004	3/9/2015	City of Kenyon	66-100-0190	523 2nd Street	Non-Residential	Repair or Remodel	reroof			
15-K005	3/11/2015	City of Kenyon	66-600-0030	1103 2nd Street	Residential	Repair or Remodel	reroof house			
15-K006	3/13/2015	City of Kenyon	66-280-0120	529 Forest Street	Residential	Repair or Remodel	reroof garage			
<u>City of \</u>	Nanaming	<u>o</u>								
15-W006	3/2/2015	City of Wanamingo	70-380-0050	25 Main Street N	North Non-Residential	Addition	Project Walleye Build Out			
15-W007	3/2/2015	City of Wanamingo	70-380-0610	629 3rd Avenue	Residential	Repair or Remodel	Senior Building - repair/remodel			
15-W008	3/2/2015	City of Wanamingo	70-380-0610	633 3rd Avenue	Residential	Repair or Remodel	8 - plex -repair/remodel			
15-W009	3/2/2015	City of Wanamingo	70-380-0610	641 3rd Avenue	Residential	Repair or Remodel	8 plex-repair/remodel			
15-W010	3/11/2015	City of Wanamingo	70-240-0160	2141 MingoView D	rive Residential	Repair or Remodel	siding and roof structure over patio			